
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Talbot to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 418 by Senator Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 4, delete line 29, and insert "within the terms and limits of the policy; ~~and, such~~
3 ~~action may be brought against the~~"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 5, delete line 9, and insert "(b) The insured is insolvent."

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 5, line 11, change "**(b)**" to "(c)"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 5, delete line 13, and insert "~~(c)~~ **(d)** When the insurer is an uninsured motorist
10 carrier."